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The students and staff of Guru Nanak College of Education celebrated the festival of Diwali at 
the college campus by organizing inter house competition of Diya decoration and Rangoli 
making. 
On this special occasion various events were organized to celebrate victory of good over evil. 
The programme started with great enthusiasm at 10am. The programme started with Shabad 
followed by various cultural activities like singing and dancing. The programme also included 
skit presentation on various issues related to society. The whole experience was highly enjoyable 
and learning experience for all. At the end Director Sir and Principal Mam appreciated students 
effort and encouraged them to celebrate Diwali with great enthusiasm 
 
S.
No 

Activity Name of Student Enrolment No Position House 

1 
 
 
 

Rangoli 
Competition 

Prabhleen Kaur 
Surbhi Dhingra 
Priyanka Tanwar 
Tanya Negi 
Neha Jajoria 
Riya Batra 

06312902116 
40512902116 
06312902116 
40912902116 
05712902116 
40212902116 

I 
 

Ajit Singh House 
 

  Ravleen Kaur 
Divya Mor 
Vineeta Yadav 

07012902116 
02212902116 
08912902116 

II 
 

Fateh Singh House 
 



Kirti 
Deepika Baraily 
Monika Pal 

04312902116 
01712902116 
05512902116 

  Divjyot Kaur 
Parneet Kaur 

02012902116 
06112902116 

III 
 

Fateh Singh House 
 

  Priya Malik 
Khusboo Das 
Neha Lathian 
Neha Sharma 
Tanya 
Shubhi Tiwari 

06512902116 
04212902116 
05312902116 
06612902116 
08412902116 
07912902116 
 

III Jujhar Singh House 

2 Diya 
Decoration 

Satwinder Kaur 
and Jaswinder 
Kaur 

07612902116 
03712902116 

I Fateh Singh House 

  Shivani Chawla 
and Ardaman 
Kaur 

07812902116 
00712902116 
 

II Ajit Singh House 

  Rajwinder Kaur 40312902116 II Jujhar Singh House 

  Harkirat 
Divya Mor 

07612902116 
02212902116 
 

III Jujhar Singh House 
Fateh Singh House 

 


