GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI B.ED. PROGRAMME

<u>A REPORT ON DIWALI CELEBRATION</u> (28TH OCTOBER 2016)



The students and staff of Guru Nanak College of Education celebrated the festival of Diwali at the college campus by organizing inter house competition of Diya decoration and Rangoli making.

On this special occasion various events were organized to celebrate victory of good over evil. The programme started with great enthusiasm at 10am. The programme started with Shabad followed by various cultural activities like singing and dancing. The programme also included skit presentation on various issues related to society. The whole experience was highly enjoyable and learning experience for all. At the end Director Sir and Principal Mam appreciated students effort and encouraged them to celebrate Diwali with great enthusiasm

S.	Activity	Name of Student	Enrolment No	Position	House
No					
1	Rangoli	Prabhleen Kaur	06312902116	I	Ajit Singh House
	Competition	Surbhi Dhingra	40512902116		
		Priyanka Tanwar	06312902116		
		Tanya Negi	40912902116		
		Neha Jajoria	05712902116		
		Riya Batra	40212902116		
		Ravleen Kaur	07012902116	II	Fateh Singh House
		Divya Mor	02212902116		
		Vineeta Yadav	08912902116		

		Kirti	04312902116		
		Deepika Baraily	01712902116		
		1			
		Monika Pal	05512902116		
		Divjyot Kaur	02012902116	III	Fateh Singh House
		Parneet Kaur	06112902116		
		Priya Malik	06512902116	III	Jujhar Singh House
		Khusboo Das	04212902116		
		Neha Lathian	05312902116		
		Neha Sharma	06612902116		
		Tanya	08412902116		
		Shubhi Tiwari	07912902116		
2	Diya	Satwinder Kaur	07612902116	I	Fateh Singh House
	Decoration	and Jaswinder	03712902116		
		Kaur			
		Shivani Chawla	07812902116	II	Ajit Singh House
		and Ardaman	00712902116		
		Kaur			
		Rajwinder Kaur	40312902116	II	Jujhar Singh House
		Harkirat	07612902116	III	Jujhar Singh House
		Divya Mor	02212902116		Fateh Singh House